• Compact & portable
• Increase your desktop/notebook's storage capacity
• Ideal for saving DVDs, MP3s, home videos or backing up files
• Easy to use - "Plug & Play"
Enquiries: info@swann.com.au
Product Code: SW-U-HDE20
3.5” External Hard Drive
USB 2.0 HDD
USB
The Swann USB 2.0 External Hard Drive Enclosure provides you with a fast and easy way to add
more storage space to your desktop or notebook computer without having to remove your original hard drive.
Keeping your hard drive cool and safe* and your valuable data protected, the Swann USB 2.0 External Hard Drive Enclosure has
an anti-shock casing making it ideal for travelling.
A convenient solution for accessing your data from your work computer while you're at home or on the move, the Swann USB 2.0
External Hard Drive Enclosure simply plugs into any desktop/notebook computer with a USB port - so you can have access to your
data wherever  you go!
Supporting high-speed data transfer; the Swann USB 2.0 External Hard Drive Enclosure makes backing up data, storing DVDs, MP3s
or downloading graphic-rich media, a breeze.
3.5” External Hard Drive
USB 2.0 HDD
Technical Specifications
Fitting for 3.5" IDE ATA 33 / 66/ 100/133 Hard Drive/
MO/ ZIP/ Jazz/ LS-120
Interface IDE to USB2.0 (USB 2.0 cable included)
Dimension (L x W x H): 213 x 128 x 38mm
With 30Watt External Power Supply
AC Input: 100 - 240V
DC Output: +5V 1.5A / +12V 1.8A
Minimum Requirements
PC:
1 Spare USB 2.0 Port
300Mhz Processor or Higher
128Mb Ram
Windows 98SE or Later
MAC:
1 spare USB 2.0 Port
G3 300 or Later
Mac OS 10.1 or Later (USB 2.0 Speed)
Mac OS Classic 8.6 and Later (USB1.1 Speed Only)
Package Contents
3.5" USB 2.0 External Hard Drive
Instruction Manual
USB 2.0 A-B Cable
Hard Disk Mounting Kit
Power Supply
* 3.5" Hard Drive not included
Please note that the information
contained within this document is
subject to change without notification.